
 

 

2018 BIENNIAL CONFERENCE ON DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND COMPLETION – 
Attendee Information 

 

 

Attending the Conference: 

 

• Community Colleges: The campus Diversity Contact will register all participants for the 
community colleges.  Please contact your campus Diversity Officer/Contact directly if you are 
interested in attending the conference (list is attached).   
 

• Technical Colleges: TCAT presidents will select up to two people to attend the conference and will 
coordinate the registration process for those individuals. 
 

• Universities: The campus Diversity Contact will register the invited guests. 

 
 

2018 Diversity Officers and Diversity Contacts 

Institution  Name   Email    Phone  

Chattanooga State Mary Knaff mary.knaff@chattanoogastate.edu  423-697-3371 

Cleveland State  Holly Vincent hvincent@clevelandstatecc.edu  423-472-7141 

Columbia State  Christa Martin cmartin@columbiastate.edu  931-540-2644 

Dyersburg State  Sheila Gillahan  gillahan@dscc.edu   731-286-3316 

Jackson State  Amy West awest12@jscc.edu   731-425-2643 

Motlow State  Laura Jent ljent@mscc.edu   931-393-1544 

Nashville State  Mia Sneed Mia.Sneed@nscc.edu   615-353-3024 

Northeast State Paul Montgomery pwmontgomery@northeaststate.edu 423-354-5304 

Pellissippi State  Gayle Wood gwood@pstcc.edu   865-539-7160 

Roane State   Odell Fearn fearnao@roanestate.edu  865-882-4679 

Southwest Tennessee  Nikita Ashford-Ashworth nlashford@southwest.tn.edu 901-333-4287 
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Volunteer State  Jeff King Jeff.King@volstate.edu   615-230-3443 

Walters State   Angi Smith angi.smith@ws.edu   423-585-2680 

Austin Peay  David Davenport davenportdl@apsu.edu  931-221-7564 

East Tennessee State  Angela Lewis lewisar@etsu.edu   423-439-4219 

MTSU    Cheryl Torsney  cheryl.torsney@mtsu.edu   615 -898-2881 

TSU   Stephanie Roth sroth@tnstate.edu   615-963-7435 

Tennessee Tech  Elizabeth Gays EGays@tntech.edu   931-372-3039 

University of Memphis Karen Weddle-West kweddle@memphis.edu  901-678-4212 
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